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o X = P
Matﬁ;’ﬁlfa No EX]) # # ¥ /pcs

o P
Category The material The number of pcs

C3004WR-1*2P

Base Jhylon 66 UL 94v-0 (Black)
Copper Needle [Brass tin Plating

Wafer

1000pcs/#k

Poles

Part NO. Dimensions mm

A

B

C3004WR—-1X2P

MX3. 0—1X2PWR

3.00

9. 65

C3004WR—-1X3P

MX3. 0—1X3PWR

6. 00

12. 65

C3004WR-1X4P

MX3. 0—1X4PWR

9.00

15. 65

C3004WR-1X5P

MX3. 0—1X5PWR

12.00

18. 65

oMo A~fWwIN

C3004WR-1X6P

MX3. 0-1X6PWR

15. 00

21. 65

B ##& Specifications

®1. R Poles:
ZMEFE R Current rating: 5.0A AC,DC
ZIEMBJE Voltage rating: 250V AC, DC
2 EIEE Temperature range:
JEfEPE Contact resistance: <15mQ
Yt PE Insulation resistance:

L 7N
3.
L ZN
&5,
6.
&7,
3.
L N

MHERE Wit

B %% Applicable wire:

1X2P/1X6P to 2X1P/2X12P

-25C to +85°C

=1000mQ
1500V AG/minute
AWG #30 to #20

hstand voltage:

ERAEIREE (Applicable PC board thickness) :
1. 6mm to 2.0mm

[

E

RELXE

>0-3 | >3-18 | >18-50 [>60-120

g_,fd‘llﬁlﬁk%%?ﬁﬁﬁ"j

GuangZhou HengWei Electronic Co.,

Ltd

+0.12

+0.15

+0.3

+0.5

M‘.‘L

Eel

Design
Units

SIZE

Dz

Bl HBR O

MM Only

METRIC

A

=

BehlHy | vk | 2 H A

e

Part No

RERE

MX3.0 (3004WR) -1 X2P

7

6

3

2

K




